


CHARTERSTREET.COM

No home is the same as the next and 
we believe the same should be true for 
the furniture that fills a home. Offering 
fine bespoke upholstery handmade 
by master artisans in North Carolina, 
Charter Street supports a life well lived, 
and sets the stage for memories to 
cherish. With modern classic designs 
—including traditional, transitional, 
and more contemporary forms— and 
endless fabric selections, you can 
create heirloom-quality pieces that will 
root a room in both lived-in comfort 
and superior style.

Truly One
 of a Kind



Doug Self has been a staple in interiors for more 
than three decades and is a champion for inspired 
design. As the founder of JDouglas — a full-service 
to-the-trade agency that connects the nation’s top 
designers with the highest quality goods on the 
market — Doug is known for his commitment to 
detail and impeccable eye. 

In 2019, Doug launched Charter Street as an 
answer to his own dilemma: he sought to provide 
clients with premium custom upholstery designed 
and manufactured on the East Coast, but was 
unsatisfied with current offerings. Tapping into his 
long-standing connections, he enlisted the best 
craftspeople, finest materials, and perfect designs 
to bring that vision to life. Doug retreats often to 
charming Nantucket — his scenic muse and favorite 
place — and the coastal gem’s Americana style and 
sensibility permeate the collection. 

Charter Street invites you to create highly original 
furnishings built to last for decades to come. 

The 
 Founder

DOUG SELF
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The Heart
 of Artistry



MASTERFUL FRAMES
 
Our kiln-dried solid Beechwood and Baltic Birchwood 
frames form the foundation of Charter Street furniture. Only 
the most exclusive hardwoods are used, and our process 
of kiln-drying ensures their strength and longevity. Every 
frame is double-doweled and secured with screws and glue 
— with corner-blocks to reinforce corners and joints. These 
exacting standards offer a lifetime of peerless comfort.

FASHIONABLE FABRICS

Any piece of Charter Street furniture can be 
upholstered in a variety of fabrics — including the 
customer’s own material (COM) — for a truly one-
of-kind design. Our fabrics are sourced worldwide 
from the finest mills to ensure a luxurious hand 
and sumptuous comfort. We provide a range of 
on-trend colorways and captivating palettes that 
complement any style of design.

PREMIER FILLS

Our master artisans utilize a dynamic multi-stage approach 
to crafting and hand-upholstering Charter Street furniture. 
Frames are layered with the highest-quality polyurethane 
foam in a variety of thicknesses and compressions to offer 
supportive luxurious comfort. Cotton and batting are then 
layered to create additional plush layers, and edge rolls are 
applied to soften every corner and curve.

DETAILED FINISHES

Committed to the details, our finishing experts place 
exacting care in hand-finishing every piece of Charter 
Street furniture. For frames with exposed wood, this 
stage vividly brings to life the grains of the wood, or 
enhances the feel of the piece by pairing the color to 
the upholstery. Our custom-blended finishes include 
Walnut, Matte Black, and White, and deliver that final 
touch of elegance.

IMPECCABLE CUSHIONS

Charter Street pieces are renowned for our peerless 
cushions. Seat cushions are constructed of a high-
resiliency Ultracel® foam core enveloped in plush, high-
loft polyester fiber and cased in down-proof ticking. Back 
cushions are made of high-quality polyester fiber packed 
in individually sewn channels to prevent migration. All of 
the above is hypoallergenic and offers an exquisite sitting 
experience.

MADE TO ORDER IN THE USA

From start to finish, every piece is handmade at our 
workshop in North Carolina and built by artisans 
dedicated to their time-honored craft.
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Sofas
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Oxford Sofa
DS2002

Dramatic track arms sweep upward on this stylish sofa. Two 
boxed back pillows are raised over two boxed seat cushions. 
The sofa is complete with a waterfall skirt.

Dimensions
Overall: W:84" x D:42" x H:37"
Inside: W:74" x D:23" x H:17"
Arm Height: 26"
Seat Height: 20"

Back/Seat Options
Back Pillow: 1, 2 or 3
Seat Cushion: 1, 2 or 3

Construction
Cushion: Loose
Back: Loose
Skirt: Waterfall
COM: 21.5 Yards



Brant Sofa
DS2003

The Brant Sofa features scrolling arms which flow up to the top 
back rail. Two boxed back pillows are raised over two boxed 
seat cushions. Tapered beech wood legs complete the look. 

Dimensions
Overall: W:86” x D:37.5” x H:36”
Inside: W:74” x D:22” x H:16.5”

Arm Height: 23.5”
Seat Height: 19.5”

Back/Seat Options
Back Pillow: 1, 2 or 3

Seat Cushion: 1, 2 or 3

Construction
Cushion: Loose

Back: Loose
Base Finish: Walnut

COM: 21.25 Yards
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Bailey Sofa
DS2004

A track arm sofa with three tailored, boxed back pillows raised 
over three boxed, loose seat cushions. The sofa is finished with 
wedge beech wood legs.

Dimensions
Overall: W:84” x D:37” x H:37”
Inside: W:76” x D:22” x H:18”
Arm Height: 24”
Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Loose
Back: Loose
Base Finish: Walnut
COM: 21.5 Yards

Back/Seat Options
Back Pillow: 1, 2 or 3
Seat Cushion: 1, 2 or 3



Portobello Sofa
DS2005

Classic Charles of London arms are highlighted on this sofa. 
Two knife edge back pillows are raised over a boxed bench seat 

and waterfall skirt.

Dimensions
Overall: W:86” x D:37” x H:37”
Inside: W:76” x D:22” x H:18”

Arm Height: 24”
Seat Height: 19”

 

Construction
Cushion: Loose

Back: Loose
Skirt: Waterfall

COM: 22.5 Yards

Back/Seat Options
Back Pillow: 1, 2 or 3

Seat Cushion: 1, 2 or 3
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Baxter Sofa
DS2006

This track arm sofa features two boxed back pillows raised 
over two loose seat cushions. Tapered beech wood feet 
complete the look.

Dimensions
Overall: W:84” x D:37” x H:37”
Inside: W:76” x D:22” x H:18”
Arm Height: 24”
Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Loose
Back: Loose
Base Finish: Walnut
COM: 22.5 Yards

Back/Seat Options
Back Pillow: 1, 2 or 3
Seat Cushion: 1, 2 or 3



Cardwell Sofa
DS2007

Rolled arms accented with welt are raised over a tall, 
kickpleat skirt on this sofa. Two boxed back pillows 

and one bench cushion are included.

Dimensions
Overall: W:90” x D:37” x H:37”
Inside: W:76” x D:22” x H:18”

Arm Height: 24”
Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Loose

Back: Loose
Skirt: Kickpleat

COM: 22.5 Yards

Back/Seat Options
Back Pillow: 1, 2 or 3

Seat Cushion: 1, 2 or 3
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Durham Sofa
DS2008

Sweeping track arms flow up to meet the sofa back in this 
silhouette. Two boxed back pillows are raised over two boxed 
seat cushions and tapering beech wood legs.

Dimensions
Overall: W:84” x D:42” x H:37”
Inside: W:74” x D:23” x H:17”
Arm Height: 26” 
Seat Height: 20”

Construction
Cushion: Loose
Back: Loose
Base Finish: Walnut
COM: 20 Yards

Back/Seat Options
Back Pillow: 1, 2 or 3
Seat Cushion: 1, 2 or 3



Sectional Sofas Sectional sofas are great to define a space and provide a large 
amount of comfortable seating.

Charter Street’s Build Your Own program allows you to create 
the perfect sectional that reflects your signature style. 

Customize every facet of your piece with 25 sectional compo-
nents, 2 seat depths, 13 arm styles,  2 backs and your choice of 
fabric and finishes. (See page 42)
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Reade Chair
DS0001

A curving lounge chair with flowing arms, a loose, boxed seat 
cushion, and tall, tapering beech wood legs.

Dimensions
Overall: W:29” x D:36” x H:38”
Inside: W:23” x D:23” x H:19”
Arm Height: 24”
Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Loose
Back: Tight
Base Finish: Walnut
COM: 7.75 Yards



Miles Chair
DS0002

This inviting lounge chair features a knife edge back pillow and 
loose, boxed seat cushion raised over a dress maker skirt with 

track arms and wings. Standard on a swivel.

Dimensions
Overall: W:32” x D:37” x H:38”

Inside: W:25.5” x D:20” x H:19”
Arm Height: 23.5”

Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Loose

Back: Loose
Skirt: Waterfall

COM: 10.75
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Madison Chair
DS0003

This small scale swivel chair includes a flowing tub shape where 
the arms smoothly transition into the back. Includes a boxed 
loose seat cushion. Perfect in pairs.

Dimensions
Overall: W:27” x D:32” x H:30”
Inside: W:21” x D:21” x H:12”
Arm Height: 23”
Seat Height: 18”

Construction
Cushion: Loose
Back: Tight
COM: 6 Yards



Ainslee Chair
DS0004

This updated traditional lounge chair features classic English 
arms, with a knife edge back pillow raised over a loose, boxed 

seat cushion. A tall kickpleat skirt completes the look.

Dimensions
Overall: W:36” x D:37” x H:37”
Inside: W:28” x D:22” x H:18”

Arm Height: 24”
Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Loose

Back: Loose
Skirt: Kickpleat
COM: 12 Yards
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Hill Chair
DS0005

Used either as an occasional chair or as host and hostess chairs, 
the Hill Chair features clean wings over a simple rolled arm. 
The tightly upholstered back is raised over a loose, boxed seat 
cushion. Tall, tapering beech wood legs complete the chair.

Dimensions
Overall: W:32” x D:34” x H:44”
Inside: W:22” x D:20” x H:25”
Arm Height: 25.5”
Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Loose
Back: Tight
Base Finish: Walnut
COM: 7 Yards



Elizabeth Chair
DS0006

This inviting lounge chair features rolled arms and a tightly up-
holstered back. Raised on tall, tapered, solid beech wood legs.

Dimensions
Overall: W:34” x D:35” x H:36.5”

Inside: W:20” x D:21” x H:18”
Arm Height: 25”

Seat Height: 18.5”

Construction
Cushion: Loose

Back: Tight
Base Finish: Walnut

COM: 6 Yards
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Martins Chair
DS0007

 The Martins Chair is a modern take on a classic swivel chair, 
sitting on a wooden base and featuring a “crumb-hole” back 
detail. The tight seat consists of a firm foam edge to help 
preserve the shape of this silhouette.

Dimensions
Overall: W:32” x D:32.5” x H:33”
Inside: W:22” x D:21.5” x H:14.5”
Arm Height: 25.5”
Seat Height: 18.5”

Construction
Cushion: Tight
Back: Tight
COM: 8 Yards



Braeden Chair
DS0008

Strong yet graceful, this upholstered armless lounge chair sits 
atop a wooden base to create a transitional moment fit for any 
room. Includes a boxed loose seat cushion and tight back for a 

clean, stylish, and refined look.

Dimensions
Overall: W:24” x D:33” x H:40”

Inside: W:24” x D:20.5” x H:21”
Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Loose

Back: Tight:
Base Finish: Walnut

COM: 4.75
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Frances Chair
DS0009

This cozy lounge chair features a Charles of London arm 
which wraps around the seat for added detailing. The tightly 
upholstered back makes this a visually pleasing chair from any 
vantage point.

Dimensions
Overall: W:30.5” x D:36” x H:37”
Inside: W:22” x D:22” x H:18”
Arm Height: 24”
Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Loose
Back: Tight
Skirt: Waterfall
COM: 10 Yards

Also available in a Swivel Option (DS0009-01)



Will Chair
DS0010

This modern slipper chair features a textured, satin brass metal 
frame. The tight seat paired with the metal frame make this a 

unique piece that can be styled on its own or in pairs. 

Dimensions
Overall: W:25” x D:32” x H:36”

Inside: W:25” x D:21.5” x H:17”
Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Tight 

Back: Tight
COM: 3.25 Yards
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Marshall Chair
DS0011

This classic tub chair features a boxed seat cushion raised over a 
solid beech wood base and tall tapered legs. Arms curve backward 
and flow into the arching back. Decorative nails are optional.

Dimensions
Overall: W:30” x D:31.5” x H:31.5”
Inside: W:21” x D:21.5” x H:11.5”
Arm Height: 25”
Seat Height: 20”

Construction
Cushion: Loose
Back: Tight
Base Finish: Walnut
COM: 7.75 Yards



Morrisey Chair
DS0012

Similar to our Marshall Chair except built to the floor and stan-
dard on a swivel base. A boxed seat is flanked by curving arms 

and a tub shaped back. A slight curve is added to the front of 
the seat to create softness.

Dimensions
Overall: W:30” x D:31.5” x H:31.5”
Inside: W:21” x D:21.5” x H:11.5”

Arm Height: 25”
Seat Height: 20”

Construction
Cushion: Loose

Back: Tight
COM: 8.5 Yards
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Austin Chair
DS0013

This tall tub chair includes a knife edge back pillow, raised over 
a boxed seat cushion. Bordered arms flow into the arching 
back. Standard on a swivel base. 

Dimensions
Overall: W:30” x D:36” x H:35.5”
Inside: W:21” x D:21” x H:16.5”
Arm Height: 23.5”
Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Loose
Back: Tight
COM: 7.75 Yards



Hayes Chair
DS0015

Comfort is key in this modern and sculptural chair.  An angled 
arm and back design make for a silhouette that perfectly 

straddles the line of masculine and refined. Comes with a 
boxed loose seat cushion and turned beech wood legs.

Dimensions
Overall: W:31" x D:39" x H:42"
Inside: W:23" x D:22" x H: 22"

Arm Height: 25.5"
Seat Height: 19"

Construction
Cushion: Loose

Back: Tight
Base Finish: Walnut

COM: 8 Yards

ABO
U

T
FEATU

RES
SO

FAS
CH

AIRS
BEN

CH
ES &

 O
TTO

M
AN

S
H

EAD
BO

ARD
S &

 BED
S

BU
ILD

 YO
U

R O
W

N
IN

D
EX &

 G
EN

ERAL IN
FO



CHARTERSTREET.COM32

Rhodes Chair
DS0016

This curved swivel chair features an elegant exterior wrap detail 
that creates a contemporary sense of visual softness. A tight back 
and seat construction make for a clean and crisp look.

Dimensions
Overall: W:32” x D:35” x H:34.5”
Inside: W:23” x D:22” x H:15.5”
Arm Height: 27”
Seat Height: 19”

Construction
Cushion: Tight
Back: Tight
COM: 7 Yards
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Benches
& Ottomans

CHARTERSTREET.COM34
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Palmer ‑ Petite
DS1501-40
W:40” x D:20” x H:18”

Palmer - Medium
DS1501-60
W:60” x D:20” x H:18”

Palmer - Long
DS1501-70 
W:70” x D:20” x H:18”

Scout ‑ Petite
DS1500-40
W:40” x D:20” x H:18”

Scout - Medium
DS1500-60
W:60” x D:20” x H:18”

Scout - Long
DS1500-70 
W:70” x D:20” x H:18”

Scout Bench
DS1500

An elegant bench with an upholstered boxed seat raised on tall 
tapering beech wood legs. Antique brass casters are optional. 
Available in three sizes.

Palmer Bench
1501

This rectangular bench features a boxed and buttoned 
upholstered seat, all raised on tall tapering beech wood legs. 
Antique brass casters are optional.

Jackie Ottoman
DS1701-42

The generously scaled Jackie Ottoman is detailed with button 
tufting on the top and a lovely kickpleat skirt, allowing it to 
seamlessly blend into a variety of room settings. 

W:42” x D:24” x H:18”

Also available with a skirt (DS1601)

Also available with a skirt (DS1600)
 



Caroline Ottoman
DS1701-24

The buttoned seat and kickpleat skirt on the Caroline Ottoman 
provide a tailored aesthetic, making it perfect for resting your 

feet or placing a tray of drinks.

W:24” x D:24” x H:18”

W:21” x D:21” x H:20”

Emily Ottoman
DS1706

A hexagonal shaped ottoman featuring a waterfall skirt. 
Standard on casters.

Grace Ottoman
DS1709

This elegant ottoman features an hourglass shape, a tight 
cushion and four wide block feet. Nailhead trim is standard 
on this style and is offered in your choice of 8 finishes. The 

unique piece can be styled on its own but it’s at its best, 
perhaps, when presented in pairs.

W:20” x D:20” x H:20”

Tres Ottoman
DS1707

This triangular shaped ottoman with clipped corners is raised 
on a solid beech wood base.

W:20” x D:20” x H:20”
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Headboards
& Beds

CHARTERSTREET.COM38
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Madeline
DSB100

A classic camel back, fully upholstered headboard. 
Available in king, queen and twin sizes. A cleat is included 
for ease of installation.

Heflin
DSB115

This rectangular headboard features a buttoned front with an 
upholstered border. Available in king, queen and twin sizes. A 
cleat is included for ease of installation.

Leigh
DSB110

This rectangular headboard features an upholstered border. 
Available in king, queen and twin sizes. A cleat is included for 
ease of installation.

Lela
DSB120

This art deco inspired headboard features channeled 
upholstery with rounded corners. Available in king, queen and 
twin sizes. A cleat is included for ease of installation.

Madeline
Headboard

Complete Bed
Short Legs/Tall Legs

Twin DSB100-00T
W:44” x D:2” x H:64”

DSB200-00T/ DSB300-00T
W:44” x D:87” x H:64”

Queen DSB100-00Q
W:65” x D:2” x H:64”

DSB200-00Q/ DSB300-00Q
W:65” x D:87” x H:64”

King DSB100-00K
W:81” x D:2” x H:64”

DSB200-00K/ DSB300-00K
W:81” x D:87” x H:64”

Leigh
Headboard

Complete Bed
Short Legs/Tall Legs

Twin DSB110-00T
W:44” x D:2” x H:72”

DSB210-00T/DSB310-00T
W:44” x D:87” x H:72”

Queen DSB110-00Q
W:65” x D:2” x H:72”

DSB210-00Q/DSB310-00Q
W:65” x D:87” x H:72”

King DSB110-00K
W:81” x D:2” x H:72”

DSB210-00K/DSB310-00K
W:81” x D:87” x H:72”

Heflin
Headboard

Complete Bed
Short Legs/Tall Legs

Twin DSB115-00T
W:44” x D:2” x H:72”

DSB215-00T/DSB315-00T
W:44” x D:87” x H:72”

Queen DSB115-00Q
W:65” x D:2” x H:72”

DSB215-00Q/DSB315-00Q
W:65” x D:87” x H:72”

King DSB115-00K
W:81” x D:2” x H:72”

DSB215-00K/DSB315-00K
W:81” x D:87” x H:72”

Lela
Headboard

Complete Bed
Short Legs/Tall Legs

Twin DSB120-00T
W:44” x D:2” x H:64”

DSB220-00T/DSB320-00T
W:44” x D:87” x H:64”

Queen DSB120-00Q
W:65” x D:2” x H:64”

DSB220-00Q/DSB320-00Q
W:65” x D:87” x H:64”

King DSB120-00K
W:81” x D:2” x H:64”

DSB220-00K/DSB320-00K
W:81” x D:87” x H:64”



Kaki
DSB140

This regency style headboard features an upholstered border 
with chamfered corners. Available in king, queen and twin 
sizes. A cleat is included for ease of installation.

Amelia
DSB145

This regency style headboard features an upholstered border 
and buttons with chamfered corners. Available in king, queen, 
and twin sizes. A cleat is included for ease of installation.

Lucy
DSB130

This regency style headboard features borderless chamfered 
corners. Available in king, queen, and twin sizes. A cleat is 
included for ease of installation.

Lucy
Headboard

Complete Bed
Short Legs/Tall Legs

Twin DSB130-00T
W:44” x D:2” x H:60”

DSB230-00T/DSB330-00T
W:44” x D:87” x H:60”

Queen DSB130-00Q
W:65” x D:2” x H:60”

DSB230-00Q/DSB330-00Q
W:65” x D:87” x H:60”

King DSB130-00K
W:81” x D:2” x H:60”

DSB230-00Q/DSB330-00Q
W:81” x D:87” x H:60”

Kaki
Headboard

Complete Bed
Short Legs/Tall Legs

Twin DSB140-00T
W:44” x D:2” x H:60”

DSB240-00T/DSB340-00T
W:44” x D:87” x H:60”

Queen DSB140-00Q
W:65” x D:2” x H:60”

DSB240-00Q/DSB340-00Q
W:65” x D:87” x H:60”

King DSB140-00K
W:81” x D:2” x H:60”

DSB240-00K/DSB340-00K
W:81” x D:87” x H:60”

Amelia
Headboard

Complete Bed
Short Legs/Tall Legs

Twin DSB145-00T
W:44” x D:2” x H:60”

DSB245-00T/DSB345-00T
W:44” x D:87” x H:60”

Queen DSB145-00Q
W:65” x D:2” x H:60”

DSB245-00Q/DSB345-00Q
W:65” x D:87” x H:60”

King DSB145-00K
W:81” x D:2” x H:60”

DSB245-00K/DSB345-00K
W:81” x D:87” x H:60”
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Build 
Your Own

CHARTERSTREET.COM42
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Build Your
Own Sofas
& Sectionals

Build Your
Own Beds

Madeline: 64"
Leigh: 72"

Lela: 64"
Lucy: 60"
Kaki: 60”
Amelia: 60”

King: 81”
Queen: 65”
Twin: 44”

HEIGHTS: WIDTHS:
SELECT YOUR SIZE

FOLLOW THESE 5 STEPS TO CREATE YOUR BED:

FOLLOW THESE 6 STEPS TO CREATE YOUR SOFA OR SECTIONAL:

1.

1.

4.

5.

6.

2.

3.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Short Legs - 17/8”

WF Wedge Foot
BF Block Foot
WBF Wide Block Foot
NWF    Nickel Wedge Foot
BWF    Brass Wedge Foot

SELECT YOUR BASE STYLE  
(All beds are available in short or tall leg versions)

Tall Legs - 5”

EF      English Foot
TF      Tapered Foot
TTF    Tall Turned Leg
NCL Nickel Cone Leg
BCL Brass Cone Leg
CNL Cylinder Nickel Leg
CBL Cylinder Brass Leg

SELECT YOUR FINISH

(If your base is nickel or brass, this step can be ignored)

SELECT YOUR FABRIC
Please refer to CharterStreet.com when 
deciding on your fabric.
(COM options are also available)

Madeline

Leigh

Lela

Lucy

Kaki

AmeliaMatte Black Walnut White

SELECT YOUR HEADBOARD
For more details refer to the Headboards
section of this catalog.

81”

64” 64”

65”

64”

44”

81”

72” 72””

65”

72””

44”

81”

72” 72””

65”

72””

44”

81”

64” 64”

65”

64”

44”

81”

60” 60”

65”

60”

44”

81”

60” 60”

65”

60”

44”

81”

60” 60”

65”

60”

44”

SELECT YOUR DEPTH

SELECT YOUR ARM STYLE 

DS1101
DS1102
DS1103
DS1104
DS1105
DS1106
DS1107
DS1108
DS1109
DS1110
DS1111
DS1112
DS1113

-25 Armless Chair
-26 Square Corner
-27 Left Arm Chair
-28 Right Arm Chair
-30 Armless Loveseat
-31 Left Arm Loveseat
-32 Right Arm Loveseat
-35 Left Arm Sofa
-36 Right Arm Sofa
-37 Left Arm Chaise
-38 Right Arm Chaise
-40 Armless Sofa

-10 Ottoman
-11 Chair
-12 Loveseat - 60" wide
-13 Sofa - 68" wide
-14 Sofa - 76" wide 

SELECT YOUR PIECE  
All dimensions noted below refer to 4” wide arm styles.
For width dimensions of other arm styles, see measurements
on the Ordering Guide (pages 50 & 51).

-41 Left Arm Wedge

-42 Right Arm Wedge
-43 Armless Wedge
-45 Left Arm Short Sofa
-46 Right Arm Short Sofa
-47 Left Long Arm Chaise
-48 Right Long Arm Chaise
-51 Left Bumper Chaise
-52 Right Bumper Chaise
-65 Left Arm Right Corner Sofa
-66 Right Arm Left Corner Sofa
-67 Left Arm Right Corner Sofa
-68 Right Arm Right Corner Sofa

-15 Sofa - 84" wide
-16 Sofa - 92" wide
-17 Sofa - 100" wide
-18 Chaise

SECTIONAL

SELECT YOUR BACK STYLE

KB Knife Edge
BB Boxed 

SELECT YOUR BASE STYLE

WF Wedge Foot
BF Block Foot
WBF Wide Block Foot
EF English Foot
TF Tapered Foot
TTL Tall Tapered Leg
NWF Nickel Wedge Foot
BWF Brass Wedge Foot

SELECT WELT OR WELTLESS

RELAXEDSTYLE STANDARD

Sloped Roll Arm
Panel Roll Arm T Cushion
Panel Roll Arm
Sloped English Arm
English Arm
Track Arm
Track Arm T Cushion
Modern Roll Arm
Modern Roll Arm T Cushion
Wide Track Arm
Sloped Track Arm
Flared Arm
Shaped Arm

DS1001
DS1002
DS1003
DS1004
DS1005
DS1006
DS1007
DS1008
DS1009
DS1010
DS1011
DS1012
DS1013

NCL Nickel Cone Leg
BCL Brass Cone Leg
NTL Nickel Tall Leg
BTL Brass Tall Leg
CNL Cylinder Nickel Leg
CBL Cylinder Brass Leg
WS Waterfall Skirt
KS Tall Kickpleat Skirt

STANDARD
Outside Depth: 37"
Inside Depth: 22"
Overall Height: 37"
Seat Height: 19"
Arm Height: 24"
 

RELAXED
Outside Depth: 41"
Inside Depth: 25.5"
Overall Height: 37"
Seat Height: 19"
Arm Height: 24"

*CUSTOM SIZES ARE AVAILABLE. 

1. Select Your Depth

22”

37”

19”

25.5”

41”

19”

STANDARD

RELAXED 
Similar to Standard with a deeper, more relaxed 
seat depth. Relaxed depth is 41" deep overall with a 
seat depth of 25.5".

BUILD YOUR OWN SOFAS & SECTIONALS CONTINUES  →

Standard depth is 37" deep overall with 
a seat depth of 22".



Build Your
Own Sofas
& Sectionals

Build Your
Own Beds

Madeline: 64"
Leigh: 72"

Lela: 64"
Lucy: 60"
Kaki: 60”
Amelia: 60”

King: 81”
Queen: 65”
Twin: 44”

HEIGHTS: WIDTHS:
SELECT YOUR SIZE

FOLLOW THESE 5 STEPS TO CREATE YOUR BED:

FOLLOW THESE 6 STEPS TO CREATE YOUR SOFA OR SECTIONAL:

1.

1.

4.

5.

6.

2.

3.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Short Legs - 17/8”

WF Wedge Foot
BF Block Foot
WBF Wide Block Foot
NWF    Nickel Wedge Foot
BWF    Brass Wedge Foot

SELECT YOUR BASE STYLE  
(All beds are available in short or tall leg versions)

Tall Legs - 5”

EF      English Foot
TF      Tapered Foot
TTF    Tall Turned Leg
NCL Nickel Cone Leg
BCL Brass Cone Leg
CNL Cylinder Nickel Leg
CBL Cylinder Brass Leg

SELECT YOUR FINISH

(If your base is nickel or brass, this step can be ignored)

SELECT YOUR FABRIC
Please refer to CharterStreet.com when 
deciding on your fabric.
(COM options are also available)

Madeline

Leigh

Lela

Lucy

Kaki

AmeliaMatte Black Walnut White

SELECT YOUR HEADBOARD
For more details refer to the Headboards
section of this catalog.

81”

64” 64”

65”

64”

44”

81”

72” 72””

65”

72””

44”

81”

72” 72””

65”

72””

44”

81”

64” 64”

65”

64”

44”

81”

60” 60”

65”

60”

44”

81”

60” 60”

65”

60”

44”

81”

60” 60”

65”

60”

44”

SELECT YOUR DEPTH

SELECT YOUR ARM STYLE 

DS1101
DS1102
DS1103
DS1104
DS1105
DS1106
DS1107
DS1108
DS1109
DS1110
DS1111
DS1112
DS1113

-25 Armless Chair
-26 Square Corner
-27 Left Arm Chair
-28 Right Arm Chair
-30 Armless Loveseat
-31 Left Arm Loveseat
-32 Right Arm Loveseat
-35 Left Arm Sofa
-36 Right Arm Sofa
-37 Left Arm Chaise
-38 Right Arm Chaise
-40 Armless Sofa

-10 Ottoman
-11 Chair
-12 Loveseat - 60" wide
-13 Sofa - 68" wide
-14 Sofa - 76" wide 

SELECT YOUR PIECE  
All dimensions noted below refer to 4” wide arm styles.
For width dimensions of other arm styles, see measurements
on the Ordering Guide (pages 50 & 51).

-41 Left Arm Wedge

-42 Right Arm Wedge
-43 Armless Wedge
-45 Left Arm Short Sofa
-46 Right Arm Short Sofa
-47 Left Long Arm Chaise
-48 Right Long Arm Chaise
-51 Left Bumper Chaise
-52 Right Bumper Chaise
-65 Left Arm Right Corner Sofa
-66 Right Arm Left Corner Sofa
-67 Left Arm Right Corner Sofa
-68 Right Arm Right Corner Sofa

-15 Sofa - 84" wide
-16 Sofa - 92" wide
-17 Sofa - 100" wide
-18 Chaise

SECTIONAL

SELECT YOUR BACK STYLE

KB Knife Edge
BB Boxed 

SELECT YOUR BASE STYLE

WF Wedge Foot
BF Block Foot
WBF Wide Block Foot
EF English Foot
TF Tapered Foot
TTL Tall Tapered Leg
NWF Nickel Wedge Foot
BWF Brass Wedge Foot

SELECT WELT OR WELTLESS

RELAXEDSTYLE STANDARD

Sloped Roll Arm
Panel Roll Arm T Cushion
Panel Roll Arm
Sloped English Arm
English Arm
Track Arm
Track Arm T Cushion
Modern Roll Arm
Modern Roll Arm T Cushion
Wide Track Arm
Sloped Track Arm
Flared Arm
Shaped Arm

DS1001
DS1002
DS1003
DS1004
DS1005
DS1006
DS1007
DS1008
DS1009
DS1010
DS1011
DS1012
DS1013

NCL Nickel Cone Leg
BCL Brass Cone Leg
NTL Nickel Tall Leg
BTL Brass Tall Leg
CNL Cylinder Nickel Leg
CBL Cylinder Brass Leg
WS Waterfall Skirt
KS Tall Kickpleat Skirt

STANDARD
Outside Depth: 37"
Inside Depth: 22"
Overall Height: 37"
Seat Height: 19"
Arm Height: 24"
 

RELAXED
Outside Depth: 41"
Inside Depth: 25.5"
Overall Height: 37"
Seat Height: 19"
Arm Height: 24"

*CUSTOM SIZES ARE AVAILABLE. 

1. Select Your Depth

22”

37”

19”

25.5”

41”

19”

STANDARD

RELAXED 
Similar to Standard with a deeper, more relaxed 
seat depth. Relaxed depth is 41" deep overall with a 
seat depth of 25.5".

BUILD YOUR OWN SOFAS & SECTIONALS CONTINUES  →

Standard depth is 37" deep overall with 
a seat depth of 22".

ABO
U

T
FEATU

RES
SO

FAS
CH

AIRS
BEN

CH
ES &

 O
TTO

M
AN

S
H

EAD
BO

ARD
S &

 BED
S

BU
ILD

 YO
U

R O
W

N
IN

D
EX &

 G
EN

ERAL IN
FO



CHARTERSTREET.COM46

Select Your Piece
The width dimensions shown below refer to 4” wide arm styles 
(Track Arm, Track Arm, T Cushion, Sloped Track Arm and Shaped Arm).

For width dimensions with 5” or 7” arm styles, see measurements on 
the Ordering Guide (pages 50 & 51).

2.

SOFAS, CHAIRS, CHAISE, AND OTTOMANS SECTIONALS

76”

84”

100”

92”

68”

60”32”

32”

20”

32”

63/67”

97”97”

37/41”

37/41” 37/41”

37/41” 37/41”

37/41”

37/41”37/41”
37/41”

37/41” 37/41” 37/41”

37/41”

37”
—
41”

37/41”

37/41”37/41” 37/41”

37/41” 37/41” 37/41” 37/41” 37/41” 37/41”37/41”37/41”

37/41” 37/41”

37/41”

37/41”

37/41”

77/80”

28” 32”

88”

77/80 ” 74/77”

67” 67”

97-101 ” 97/101 ”
60”

60”

84”

32”32”

63”
—
67”

63”
—
67”

56” 60” 60”32”

88”

108” 108”

-10 Ottoman

-11 Chair

-13 Sofa

-15 Sofa

-17 Sofa

-18 Chaise

-14 Sofa
-35 Left Arm Sofa -36 Right Arm Sofa

-30 Armless Loveseat-27   Left
Arm Chair

-37   Left
Arm Chaise

-38   Right
Arm Chaise

-32   Right Arm 
Loveseat

-31   Left Arm 
Loveseat

-28   Right
Arm Chair

-4 -1 42 Right Arm WedgeLeft Arm Wedge

-51 Left Bumper Chaise -65 Left Arm Right Corner Sofa

-45 Left Arm Short Sofa -46 Right Arm Short Sofa

-40 Armless Sofa

-67 Left Arm Right Corner Sof -a 68 Right Arm Left Corner Sofa

-66 Right Arm Left Corner Sofa

-52 Right Bumper Chaise

-43 Armless Wedge

-47 Left Long 
Arm Chaise

-48 Right Long 
Arm Chaise

-16 Sofa

-12 Loveseat

-26    Square
Corner Chair

-25    Armless Chair



MADE IN USA

76”

84”

100”

92”

68”

60”32”

32”

20”

32”

63/67”

97”97”

37/41”

37/41” 37/41”

37/41” 37/41”

37/41”

37/41”37/41”
37/41”

37/41” 37/41” 37/41”

37/41”

37”
—
41”

37/41”

37/41”37/41” 37/41”

37/41” 37/41” 37/41” 37/41” 37/41” 37/41”37/41”37/41”

37/41” 37/41”

37/41”

37/41”

37/41”

77/80”

28” 32”

88”

77/80 ” 74/77”

67” 67”

97-101 ” 97/101 ”
60”

60”

84”

32”32”

63”
—
67”

63”
—
67”

56” 60” 60”32”

88”

108” 108”

-10 Ottoman

-11 Chair

-13 Sofa

-15 Sofa

-17 Sofa

-18 Chaise

-14 Sofa
-35 Left Arm Sofa -36 Right Arm Sofa

-30 Armless Loveseat-27   Left
Arm Chair

-37   Left
Arm Chaise

-38   Right
Arm Chaise

-32   Right Arm 
Loveseat

-31   Left Arm 
Loveseat

-28   Right
Arm Chair

-4 -1 42 Right Arm WedgeLeft Arm Wedge

-51 Left Bumper Chaise -65 Left Arm Right Corner Sofa

-45 Left Arm Short Sofa -46 Right Arm Short Sofa

-40 Armless Sofa

-67 Left Arm Right Corner Sof -a 68 Right Arm Left Corner Sofa

-66 Right Arm Left Corner Sofa

-52 Right Bumper Chaise

-43 Armless Wedge

-47 Left Long 
Arm Chaise

-48 Right Long 
Arm Chaise

-16 Sofa

-12 Loveseat

-26    Square
Corner Chair

-25    Armless Chair
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3

4

Select Your Arm Style

Select Your Back Style

KB    KNIFE EDGE BB    BOXED

5" wide
Add 1" per arm to width Add 1" per arm to width Add 1" per arm to width

Add 3" per arm to width Add 3" per arm to width Add 3" per arm to width Add 3" per arm to width Add 3" per arm to width Add 3" per arm to width

SLOPED ENGLISH ARM
DS1004/DS1104 

ENGLISH ARM
DS1005/DS1105 

5" wide

FLARED ARM 
DS1012/DS1112

5" wide

TRACK ARM T CUSHION 
DS1007/DS1107 

4" wide

TRACK ARM 
DS1006/DS1106

4" wide

SHAPED ARM
DS1013/DS1113

4" wide

SLOPED TRACK ARM 
DS1011/DS1111 

4" wide

SLOPED ROLL ARM
DS1001/DS1101

7" wide

PANEL ROLL ARM T CUSHION
DS1002/DS1102

7" wide

PANEL ROLL ARM
DS1003/DS1103 

7" wide

MODERN ROLL ARM
DS1008/DS1108 

7" wide 7" wide

MODERN ROLL ARM T CUSHION 
DS1009/DS1109 

WIDE TRACK ARM 
DS1010/DS1110 

7" wide



5

6

Select Your Base Style

Select Welt or Weltless

WELT WELTLESS

WF   WEDGE FOOT

TF   TAPERED FOOT

NCL   NICKEL CONE LEG

CNL   CYLINDER NICKEL LEG

BF   BLOCK FOOT

TTL   TALL TURNED LEG

BCL   BRASS CONE LEG

CBL   CYLINDER BRASS LEG

WBF   WIDE BLOCK FOOT

NWF   NICKEL WEDGE FOOT

NTL   NICKEL TALL LEG

WS   WATERFALL SKIRT

EB   ENGLISH FOOT

BWF   BRASS WEDGE FOOT

BTL   BRASS TALL LEG

KS   TALL KICKPLEAT SKIRT

MADE IN USA
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Outside Depth: 37in, Inside Depth: 22in,
Overall Height: 37in, Seat Height: 19in, Arm Height: 24in All Arm Styles

SIZE DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE WIDTH OUTSIDE WIDTH OUTSIDE WIDTH INSIDE WIDTH SEAT/BACK CUSHIONS

-10 Ottoman (Seat Height: 18in) 28in x 20in 28in x 20in 28in x 20in n/a 1

-11 Chair 32in 34in 38in 24in 1

-12 Loveseat 60in 62in 66in 52in 1 or 2

-13 Sofa - 68” width 68in 70in 74in 60in 1 or 2

-14 Sofa - 76” width 76in 78in 82in 68in 1 or 2

-15 Sofa - 84” width 84in 86in 90in 76in 1, 2, or 3

-16 Sofa - 92” width 92in 94in 98in 84in 1, 2, or 3

-17 Sofa - 100” width 100in 102in 106in 92in 1, 2, or 3

-18 Chaise (Outside Depth: 63in, Inside Depth: 48in) 30in 32in 36in 22in 1

-25 Armless Chair 28in 28in 28in 28in 1

-26 Corner 37in 37in 37in 22in 1

-27 Left Arm Chair 32in 33in 35in 28in 1

-28 Right Arm Chair 32in 33in 35in 28in 1

-30 Armless Loveseat 56in 56in 56in 56in 1 or 2

-31 Left Arm Loveseat 60in 61in 63in 56in 1 or 2

-32 Right Arm Loveseat 60in 61in 63in 56in 1 or 2

-35 Left Arm Sofa 88in 89in 91in 84in 1, 2, or 3

-36 Right Arm Sofa 88in 89in 91in 84in 1, 2, or 3

-37 Left Arm Chaise (Outside Depth: 63in, Inside Depth: 48in) 32in 33in 35in 28in 1

-38 Right Arm Chaise (Outside Depth: 63in, Inside Depth: 48in) 32in 33in 35in 28in 1

-40 Armless Sofa 84in 84in 84in 84in 1, 2, or 3

-41 Left Arm Wedge (Depth: 60in) 77in 77in 77in 63in 1 or 2

-42 Right Arm Wedge (Depth: 60in) 77in 77in 77in 63in 1 or 2

-43 Armless Wedge (Depth: 57in) 74in 74in 74in 66in 1 or 2

-45 Left Arm Short Sofa 71in 72in 74in 67in 1 or 2

-46 Right Arm Short Sofa 71in 72in 74in 67in 1 or 2

-47 Left Long Arm Chaise (Outside Depth: 97in, Inside Depth:  82in) 37in 37in 37in 22in 1

-48 Right Long Arm Chaise (Outside Depth: 97in, Inside Depth:  82in) 37in 37in 37in 22in 1

-51 Left Bumper Chaise 60in 60in 60in 60in 1

-52 Right Bumper Chaise 60in 60in 60in 60in 1

-65 Left Arm Right Corner Sofa 97in 98in 100in 78in 1, 2, or 3

-66 Right Arm Left Corner Sofa 97in 98in 100in 78in 1, 2, or 3

-67 Left Arm Right Corner Sofa 108in 109in 111in 89in 1, 2, or 3

-68 Right Arm Left Corner Sofa  108in 109in 111in 89in 1, 2, or 3

BUILD YOUR OWN - STANDARD
ORDERING GUIDE

Select one item from each category below for each style and item (including each piece of a sectional). Enter these on the order form and add options. 

WF	 Wedge Foot
BF	 Block Foot
WBF	 Wide Block Foot
EF	 English Foot
TF	 Tapered Foot
TTL	 Tall Turned Leg
NWF	 Nickel Wedge Foot
BWF	 Brass Wedge Foot
NCL	 Nickel Cone Leg
BCL	 Brass Cone Leg
NTL	 Nickel Tall Leg
BTL	 Brass Tall Leg
CNL	 Cylinder Nickel Leg
CBL	 Cylinder Brass Leg
WS	 Waterfall Skirt
KS	 Tall Kickpleat Skirt

Specify welted or weltless. 
Welt is standard unless otherwise specified.

DS1001		 Sloped Roll Arm
DS1002		 Panel Roll Arm T Cushion
DS1003	  Panel Roll Arm
DS1004		 Sloped English Arm
DS1005		 English Arm
DS1006		 Track Arm - 4” wide
DS1007		 Track Arm T Cushion - 4” wide
DS1008		 Modern Roll Arm
DS1009		 Modern Roll Arm T Cushion 
DS1010		 Wide Track Arm - 7" wide 
DS1011		 Sloped Track Arm - 4" wide 
DS1012		 Flared Arm
DS1013		 Shaped Arm

1. Arm Style

KB	 Knife Edge Pillow Back

4. Foot or Skirt Style

5. Welt

2. Item (Width) - SECTIONAL

-10	 Ottoman
-11	 Chair
-12	 Loveseat  
-13	 Sofa - 68” width
-14	 Sofa - 76” width  

-15	 Sofa - 84” width 
-16	 Sofa - 92” width
-17	 Sofa - 100” width 
-18	 Chaise

2. Item (Width)

-25	 Armless Chair
-26	 Square Corner
-27	 Left Arm Chair
-28	 Right Arm Chair
-30	 Armless Loveseat
-31	 Left Arm Loveseat
-32	 Right Arm Loveseat
-35	 Left Arm Sofa
-36	 Right Arm Sofa
-37	 Left Arm Chaise
-38	 Right Arm Chaise
-40	 Armless Sofa
-41	 Left Arm Wedge
-42	 Right Arm Wedge

-43	 Armless Wedge
-45	 Left Arm Short Sofa
-46	 Right Arm Short Sofa
-47	 Left Long Arm Chaise
-48	 Right Long Arm Chaise
-51	 Left Bumper Chaise
-52	 Right Bumper Chaise
-65	 Left Arm Right 	
	 Corner Sofa
-66	 Right Arm Left 	
	 Corner Sofa 
-67	 Left Arm Right 	
	 Corner Sofa
-68	 Right Arm Left 	
	 Corner Sofa

3. Back Pillow Style

BB	 Boxed Pillow Back

Use the following chart to find dimensions on each style combination:
7” Wide Arms

DS1001, DS1002, DS1003, 
DS1008, DS1009, DS1010

5” Wide Arms
DS1004, DS1005, 

DS1012

4” Wide Arms
DS1006, DS1007,
DS1011, DS1013



Outside Depth: 41in, Inside Depth: 25.5in,
Overall Height: 37in, Seat Height: 19in, Arm Height: 24in All Arm Styles

SIZE DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE WIDTH OUTSIDE WIDTH OUTSIDE WIDTH INSIDE WIDTH SEAT/BACK CUSHIONS

-10 Ottoman (Seat Height: 18in) 32in x 20in 32in x 20in 32in x 20in n/a 1

-11 Chair 32in 34in 38in 24in 1

-12 Loveseat 60in 62in 66in 52in 1 or 2

-13 Sofa - 68” width 68in 70in 74in 60in 1 or 2

-14 Sofa - 76” width 76in 78in 82in 68in 1 or 2

-15 Sofa - 84” width 84in 86in 90in 76in 1, 2, or 3

-16 Sofa - 92” width 92in 94in 98in 84in 1, 2, or 3

-17 Sofa - 100” width 100in 102in 106in 92in 1, 2, or 3

-18 Chaise (Outside Depth: 67in, Inside Depth: 52in) 32in 34in 38in 22in 1

-25 Armless Chair 28in 28in 28in 28in 1

-26 Corner 41in 41in 41in 25.5in 1

-27 Left Arm Chair 32in 33in 35in 28in 1

-28 Right Arm Chair 32in 33in 35in 28in 1

-30 Armless Loveseat 56in 56in 56in 56in 1 or 2

-31 Left Arm Loveseat 60in 61in 63in 56in 1 or 2

-32 Right Arm Loveseat 60in 61in 63in 56in 1 or 2

-35 Left Arm Sofa 88in 89in 91in 84in 1, 2, or 3

-36 Right Arm Sofa 88in 89in 91in 84in 1, 2, or 3

-37 Left Arm Chaise (Outside Depth: 67in, Inside Depth: 52in) 32in 33in 35in 28in 1

-38 Right Arm Chaise (Outside Depth: 67in, Inside Depth: 52in) 32in 33in 35in 28in 1

-40 Armless Sofa 84in 84in 84in 84in 1, 2, or 3

-41 Left Arm Wedge (Depth: 64in) 80in 80in 80in 66in 1 or 2

-42 Right Arm Wedge (Depth: 64in) 80in 80in 80in 66in 1 or 2

-43 Armless Wedge (Depth: 61in) 77in 77in 77in 66in 1 or 2

-45 Left Arm Short Sofa 67in 68in 70in 63in 1 or 2

-46 Right Arm Short Sofa 67in 68in 70in 63in 1 or 2

-47 Left Long Arm Chaise (Outside Depth: 101in, Inside Depth: 86in) 41in 41in 41in 25.5in 1

-48 Right Long Arm Chaise (Outside Depth: 101in, Inside Depth: 86in) 41in 41in 41in 25.5in 1

-51 Left Bumper Chaise 60in 60in 60in 60in 1

-52 Right Bumper Chaise 60in 60in 60in 60in 1

-65 Left Arm Right Corner Sofa 101in 102in 104in 78in 1, 2, or 3

-66 Right Arm Left Corner Sofa 101in 102in 104in 78in 1, 2, or 3

-67 Left Arm Right Corner Sofa 108in 109in 111in 85in 1, 2, or 3

-68 Right Arm Left Corner Sofa 108in 109in 111in 85in 1, 2, or 3

BUILD YOUR OWN - RELAXED
ORDERING GUIDE

Select one item from each category below for each style and item (including each piece of a sectional). Enter these on the order form and add options. 

WF	 Wedge Foot
BF	 Block Foot
WBF	 Wide Block Foot
EF	 English Foot
TF	 Tapered Foot
TTL	 Tall Turned Leg
NWF	 Nickel Wedge Foot
BWF	 Brass Wedge Foot
NCL	 Nickel Cone Leg
BCL	 Brass Cone Leg
NTL	 Nickel Tall Leg
BTL	 Brass Tall Leg
CNL	 Cylinder Nickel Leg
CBL	 Cylinder Brass Leg
WS	 Waterfall Skirt
KS	 Tall Kickpleat Skirt

DS1101		 Sloped Roll Arm
DS1102		 Panel Roll Arm T Cushion
DS1103	  Panel Roll Arm
DS1104		 Sloped English Arm
DS1105		 English Arm
DS1106		 Track Arm - 4” wide
DS1107		 Track Arm T Cushion - 4” wide
DS1108		 Modern Roll Arm
DS1109		 Modern Roll Arm T Cushion 
DS1110		 Wide Track Arm - 7" wide 
DS1111		 Sloped Track Arm - 4" wide 
DS1112		 Flared Arm
DS1113		 Shaped Arm

1. Arm Style

KB	 Knife Edge Pillow Back

4. Foot or Skirt Style

5. Welt

2. Item (Width) - SECTIONAL

-10	 Ottoman
-11	 Chair
-12	 Loveseat  
-13	 Sofa - 68” width
-14	 Sofa - 76” width  

-15	 Sofa - 84” width 
-16	 Sofa - 92” width
-17	 Sofa - 100” width 
-18	 Chaise

2. Item (Width)

-25	 Armless Chair
-26	 Square Corner
-27	 Left Arm Chair
-28	 Right Arm Chair
-30	 Armless Loveseat
-31	 Left Arm Loveseat
-32	 Right Arm Loveseat
-35	 Left Arm Sofa
-36	 Right Arm Sofa
-37	 Left Arm Chaise
-38	 Right Arm Chaise
-40	 Armless Sofa
-41	 Left Arm Wedge
-42	 Right Arm Wedge

-43	 Armless Wedge
-45	 Left Arm Short Sofa
-46	 Right Arm Short Sofa
-47	 Left Long Arm Chaise
-48	 Right Long Arm Chaise
-51	 Left Bumper Chaise
-52	 Right Bumper Chaise
-65	 Left Arm Right 	
	 Corner Sofa
-66	 Right Arm Left 	
	 Corner Sofa 
-67	 Left Arm Right 	
	 Corner Sofa
-68	 Right Arm Left 	
	 Corner Sofa

3. Back Pillow Style

BB	 Boxed Pillow Back

Use the following chart to find dimensions on each style combination:
7” Wide Arms

DS1001, DS1002, DS1003, 
DS1008, DS1009, DS1010

5” Wide Arms
DS1004, DS1005, 

DS1012

4” Wide Arms
DS1006, DS1007,
DS1011, DS1013
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Madeline
DSB100
pg40

Leigh
DSB110
pg40

Palmer
DS1501
pg36

Heflin
DSB115
pg40

Jackie
DS1701-42
pg36

Lela
DSB120
pg40

Emily
DS1706
pg37

Tres
DS1707
pg37

Lucy
DSB130
pg41

Kaki
DSB140
pg41

Grace
DS1709
pg37

Amelia
DSB145
pg41

All Headboards are also available as complete beds in King, Queen, and Twin sizes, with your choice of legs.

Reade
DS0001
pg18

Miles
DS0002
pg19

Frances
DS0009
pg26

Madison
DS0003
pg20

Will
DS0010
pg27

Ainslee
DS0004
pg21

Marshall
DS0011
pg28

Braeden
DS0008
pg25

Hill
DS0005
pg22

Morrisey
DS0012
pg29

Elizabeth
DS0006
pg23

Austin
DS0013
pg30

Rhodes
DS0016
pg32

Hayes
DS0015
pg31

Martins
DS0007
pg24

Oxford 
DS2002
pg8

Brant
DS2003
pg9

Bailey
DS2004
pg10

Portobello
DS2005
pg11

Baxter
DS2006
pg12

Cardwell
DS2007
pg13

Durham
DS2008
pg14

Scout
DS1500
pg36

Caroline
DS1701-24
pg37

Index



WARRANTY

Our high-quality upholstery frames carry a lifetime 
warranty to the original purchaser. Cushions and other 
parts are warrantied for 12 months, and it is strongly 
recommended where possible to flip and rotate cushions 
periodically to maintain their shape. Since fabric mills do 
not warranty their fabrics for wear or colorfastness, 
Charter Street assumes no responsibility for fabric wear 
and durability.

CARE OF PRODUCT

Care must also be exercised with fabrics and leathers 
to avoid heat sources and direct sunlight. Professional 
dry-cleaning is recommended.

ORDER INITIATION

Initiating an order requires a 50% deposit, with the balance 
due upon shipping.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Orders cannot be canceled after any fabric that correlates 
to that order has been cut.

STANDARD OPTIONS

Any skirted chair can be upgraded to a swivel option.

Cushion configuration is customizable.

Benches are available with or without casters.

All Headboards are also available as complete beds in 
King, Queen and Twin sizes with your choice of legs.

Headboards can be finished with nailhead options.

Exposed wood finish options include Walnut, Matte 
Black and White. The wedge foot, cone leg, and cylinder 
leg are available in nickel and brass.

FABRICS

Charter Street offers an ever-evolving, comprehensive 
assortment of over 90 fabrics, many of which are 
performance rated. Visit charterstreet.com/resources 
to view our current fabric offering. In addition, Charter 
Street gladly accepts Customers Own Materials (COM). 
Note that the lead time for production does not begin 
until Charter Street receives all required fabric.

SOIL TREATMENTS

Most Charter Street fabrics and COM’s can be treated 
with a soil-resistant finish for an added charge of $3 
per yard with a $75 minimum. Adding this treatment 
will extend lead times.

SWATCH RINGS

Charter Street’s fabric swatch ring can be purchased 
for $300. This set includes a 7x7 fabric swatch of over 
90 fabrics in the Charter Street line, along with our 
linen-bound sales binder.
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